

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.11998 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
12.	16.06.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for 6th respondent seeks time to file counter. Post the matter on 29.06.2026. anr _____ SRK, J	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--