

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Writ Petition No.11998 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	10.08.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Respondent Nos.6 and 7 are directed to file their counter affidavits, post the matter on 24.08.2026. <u>SRK, J</u> MS	

--	--	--	--